
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
777 
36 

133 
13 
99 

380 
18 
22 
93 
38 

399 
222 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
LIGHT 
PRO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
PRO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

Name 
WALMIR MONTEIRO 
JOAQUIM ALVES 
GUSTAVO DE MELO LIMA 
LUIS CARLOS LIMA 
RODRIGO JANTONIO 
BERETA 
LEANDRO DAVILA MENESS 
LUCAS MINATO 
JESUS HERNANDO GARCIA 
BRUNO SISTI 
ADRIANO SANTOS 
ALEX FERNANDES 

Laps 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
1 
3 
3 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:28.626 
1:29.612 
1:29.874 
1:31.333 
1:32.743 
1:35.196 
1:37.591 
1:39.070 
1:39.375 
1:42.329 
1:45.678 
1:59.245 

Diff 

0.986 
1.248 
2.707 
4.117 
6.570 
8.965 

10.444 
10.749 
13.703 
17.052 
30.619 

Gap 

0.986 
0.262 
1.459 
1.410 
2.453 
2.395 
1.479 
0.305 
2.954 
3.349 

13.567 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
1 
3 
3 
2 
1 

Best Speed 
124,095 
122,729 
122,371 
120,416 
118,586 
115,530 
112,695 
111,012 
110,672 
107,477 
104,071 
92,230 

Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time
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2a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022 
600cc PRO/LIGHT 

Warm Up  - 600cc 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:00:19 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

03/04/2022 08:00 


